
TRIPLE DECKER TOSTI
Ham, cheese, potato chips, curry sauce, 
served with white or brown bread

ITALIAN CARPACCIO
Beef carpaccio, green salad, truffle mayo, tomato,
parmesan cheese, walnuts, served with 
white or brown bread

SPICY CHICKEN
Chicken, roasted vegetables, Thai chili sauce,
served with white or brown bread

GOAT CHEESE
Melted goat cheese, honey, green salad, 
tomato, cucumber, walnuts, served with 
white or brown bread

HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD
Tuna spread, green salad, tomato, 
cucumber, onion, capers, served with white 
or brown bread

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine salad, cherry tomato, bacon, egg,
anchovies, croutons, parmesan cheese Caesar
dressing
Add: chicken (+5), shrimp (+6.5)

AVOCADO CAPRESE
Mozzarella, tomato, avocado, onion, cilantro, 
balsamic dressing, served with white or 
brown bread

SUMMER SALAD
Green salad, tomato, onions, cucumber, 
radish, vinaigrette dressing, served with 
white or brown bread 
Add: goat cheese (+5), chicken (+5), shrimp (+6.5)

BEYOND THE CORALS
POKÉ BOWL
Rice, beans, broccoli, carrot, tomato, 
cucumber, sesame seeds, eggs, spiced lentils

DIVEMASTER BURGER
Lentil patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, roasted
mushrooms, cheese, truffle mayo, 
served with fries

BLOOZZ BURGER
Beef patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, pickles, 
cheese, bacon, ketchup, mustard, 
served with fries

8.5
14.5

14.5

16.5

14.5

14.5

15.5

15.5

20

16.5

LU
N

C
H

16.5

Prices are in US Dollars



TRIPLE DIP
Oven baked bread, homemade cheese dip, aioli,
tapenade

DAILY SOUP SPECIAL
Fresh soup served with bread

CARIBBEAN SHRIMPS
Peeled shrimps, roasted vegetables in a sweet 
and sour sauce served with oven baked bread

BEEF YAKITORI
Tenderloin skewers, Thai sauce, sesame seeds

CHICKEN SKEWERS
Boneless chicken skewers, peanut sauce, 
coleslaw, fried onions

7.5 DUTCH BITTERBALLEN
Fried meat-ragout snack served with mustard

LOADED FRIES
French fries, crispy bacon, cheese, bell pepper,
chili sauce, lemon mayonnaise

BON NACHO
Nacho chips, melted cheese, onion, bell pepper,
served with cream cheese sauce, home made
guacamole, pico de gallo
Serves 2-3 people, add: beef (+4.5)

COMBO PLATTER
Caribbean shrimp, chicken skewers, beef
yakitori, bread, dips, Dutch bitterballen.
Serves 2 people, add 1 person +8.75

14

12.5

14.5

12.5

9.5

15

34.5

10

BI
T

ES

(UNTIL 18:00)

Prices are in US Dollars



ST
A

R
T

ER
S TRIPLE DIP 

Oven baked bread, homemade cheese dip, aioli,
tapenade

DAILY SOUP SPECIAL
Fresh soup served with bread

CARIBBEAN SHRIMPS 
Peeled shrimps, roasted vegetables in a 
sweet and sour sauce served with oven 
baked bread

SHRIMP COCKTAIL 
Peeled shrimps, cocktail sauce, lettuce, mango

AVOCADO CAPRESE 
Green salad, mozzarella, tomato, avocado, onion, 
cilantro, balsamic dressing, served with 
white or brown bread 

ITALIAN CARPACCIO 
Beef carpaccio, green salad, tomato, truffle mayo,
parmesan cheese, walnuts

CEVICHE
Fish marinated in citrus and seasoning

7.5

10

12.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

15

Prices are in US Dollars



RED SNAPPER 
Roasted vegetables, potato, 'sous krioyo', 
served with fries or rice

RIB EYE STEAK
Roasted vegetables, potato, special sauce, 
served with fries or rice

CHICKEN SATAY
Boneless chicken skewer, peanut sauce, 
fried onion, coleslaw, served with fries

HEALTHY FIESTA BOWL
Roasted vegetables, served with rice 
Add: goat cheese (+5)

VEGGIE CURRY
Marinated vegetables in curry sauce, 
served with rice 
Add: chicken (+5), shrimp (+6.5)

BLOOZZ BURGER
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, cheese,
bacon, ketchup, mustard, served with fries

TRUFFLE BURGER
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, salted
mushroom, truffle mayo, served with fries

PASTA VINO
Tagliatelle pasta, creamy white wine sauce, 
onion, mushroom, parmesan cheese 
Add: chicken (+5), beef (+6.5), shrimp (+6.5)

BELLA NAPOLETANA
Tagliatelle pasta, Napoletana sauce with tomato
and onion, parmesan cheese, basil 
Add: chicken (+5), beef (+6.5), shrimp (+6.5)

DIVEMASTER BURGER
Lentil patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
roasted mushrooms, cheese, truffle mayo, 
served with fries

BEYOND THE CORALS POKÉ
BOWL
Rice, beans, broccoli, carrot, sesame seeds, egg,
spiced lentils

SIDE WHITE RICE
SIDE FRIES
SIDE GREEN SALAD
SIDE COLESLAW

23.5

17.5

18.5

22.5

22.5

20

20

16.5

16.5

D
IN

N
ER

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

28.5

26.5

Prices are in US Dollars



DAME BLANCHE

CHOCOLATE DELIGHT
BROWNIE 

SANTI'S SPECIAL
Special dessert created by our chef

A
FT

ER
 D

IN
N

ER
SPECIAL COFFEES

7.5

9.5

11.5

DESSERT

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

IRISH COFFEE 
Whiskey

SPANISH COFFEE 
Tia Maria or Licor 43

ITALIAN COFFEE 
Amaretto

FRENCH COFFEE 
Grand Marnier

Prices are in US Dollars



F U N G H I
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  f r e s h
m u s h r o o m ,  g a r l i c  o i l
P E P P E R O N I
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  c a l a b r e s a

B U R R A T A
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
b u f f a l o  m o z z a r e l l a ,
c o n f i t  c h e r r y ,  b a s i l

M A R G H E R I T A
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  b a s i l

H A W A I I  D E L U X E
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  h a m ,
g r i l l e d  c a r a m e l i z e d
p i n e a p p l e  

C A P R E S E  D R E A M  
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  f r e s h
t o m a t o ,  p e s t o ,  b a s i l

B L O O Z Z
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  c a r a m e l i z e d
o n i o n ,  c h o r i z o ,
g r e m o l a t a  

C A R B O N A R A
W h i t e  s a u c e ,  g u a n c i a l e ,
p e c o r i n o ,  e g g  y o l k

P R O S C I U T T O
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  p r o s c i u t t o ,
a r u g u l a ,  p a r m e s a n ,
b a l s a m i c  

M O R T A D E L L A
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  m o r t a d e l l a ,
p i s t a c h i o ,  p e s t o  

T U N A  B O N E I R U
T o m a t o  s a u c e ,  f r e s h
t u n a ,  r e d  o n i o n ,
c a p e r s
B O N  F O R M A G G I
W h i t e  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  p e c o r i n o ,
g o r g o n z o l a ,  t a l e g g i o  

T o m a t o  s a u c e ,
m o z z a r e l l a ,  c a r a m e l i z e d
o n i o n ,  c o n f i t  c h e r r y ,
r o a s t e d  b e l l  p e p p e r s ,
z u c c h i n i

M E D I T E R R A N E A N

BLOOZZ
P I Z Z E R I A

15

17

16 . 5

16 . 5

16 . 5

17 . 5

18 . 5

19

19

19

19

18 . 5

18 . 5



H
A

PP
Y

 H
O

U
R CHARDONNAY  

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRI﻿GIO 

MOSCATO 

HEINEKEN DRAFT

POLAR

AMSTEL BRIGHT

CORONA

HEINEKEN 0.0

BLOOZZ COCKTAIL 

APEROL SPRITZ 

PIÑA COLADA 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK 

WINES
3.5

4

4

3.5

2

2

2.25

2.5

2.5

4.75

4.75

4.75

5.25

4.75

BEERS

COCKTAILS

COCA COLA 

COCA COLA ZERO 

FANTA 

ICED TEA LEMON 

ICED TEA PEACH 

CASSIS 

GINGER ALE 

BITTER LEMON 

7-UP 

TONIC 

SODA WATER 

SODAS
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75



CLASSICS 9.5
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

MUDSLIDE
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, heavy cream

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, angostura bitters, lemon, egg white

WHISKEY SOUR
Whiskey, angostura bitters, lemon, egg white

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime

DAIQUIRI
White rum, lime, sugar

MOJITO
White rum, lime, sugar, mint, soda water

MIMOSA
Prosecco, orange

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 10.5
Gin, tequila, white rum, vodka, triple sec, lime, Coca Cola

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime

NEGRONI
Gin, red vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, angostura bitters, sugar

GIN & TONIC
HENDRICK'S, 
BOMBAY, 
TANQUERAY, 
GORDON'S PINK,  

COCKTAILS

                          cucumber, black pepper
                lime
                           orange
                                     red fruit

Prices are in US Dollars



MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA 8

Pineapple, coconut

VIRGIN MOJITO 8
Mint, lime, sugar, 7-up

VIRGIN CRANBERRY 8
Cranberry, coconut, apple

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 6.5
Grenadine, ginger ale

Prices are in US Dollars



WINES
WHITE WINES
CHARDONNAY 7/35

SAUVIGNON BLANC 8/40
PINOT GRIGIO 8/40

MOSCATO 7/35

RED WINES
MERLOT 7/35
MALBEC 8/40

PINOT NOIR 9/45

ROSE
ROSE 8/40

BUBBLES
PROSECCO 10/50

HEINEKEN DRAFT 4
POLAR 4

AMSTEL BRIGHT 4.5
CORONA 5

HEINEKEN 0.0% 5

BEERS

Prices are in US Dollars



OTHER DRINKS
SODAS 3.5
COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA ORANGE

ICED TEA LEMON
ICED TEA PEACH

CASSIS
GINGERALE

BITTER LEMON
7-UP

TONIC
SODA WATER

WATER 7
ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

JUICES
ORANGE JUICE 3.5

PINEAPPLE JUICE 3.5
APPLE JUICE 3.5

CRANBERRY JUICE 3.5
FRUIT PUNCH 4

AWA DI LAMUNCHI 4.5

SMOOTHIES 8
Strawberry, mango or passionfruit
Choose one flavor or mix multiple!

Prices are in US Dollars



OTHER DRINKS
COFFEES AND TEAS

COFFEE 3.5
ESPRESSO 3

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 4
AMERICANO 3.5
CAPPUCCINO 4

LATTE  MACCHIATO 4.5
TEA 3.5

FRESH MINT TEA 4

FRAPPUCCINO 7
Add: chocolate or caramel (+0.5), 

whipped cream (+0.5)

IRISH COFFEE 9.5
Whiskey

SPANISH COFFEE 9.5
Tia Maria or Licor 43

ITALIAN COFFEE 9.5
Amaretto

FRENCH COFFEE 9.5
Grand Marnier

Prices are in US Dollars


