TRIPLE DECKER TOSTI Ham, cheese, potato chips, curry sauce, served with white or brown bread	8.5	AVOCADO CAPRESE Mozzarella, tomato, avocado, onion, cilantro, balsamic dressing, served with white or	14.5
ITALIAN CARPACCIO	15.5	brown bread	
Beef carpaccio, green salad, truffle mayo, tomato, parmesan cheese, walnuts, served with white or brown bread		SUMMER SALAD Green salad, tomato, onions, cucumber, radish, vinaigrette dressing, served with	14.5
SPICY CHICKEN Chicken, roasted vegetables, Thai chili sauce, served with white or brown bread	14.5	white or brown bread Add: goat cheese (+5), chicken (+5), shrimp (+6.5)	
GOAT CHEESE Melted goat cheese, honey, green salad, tomato, cucumber, walnuts, served with white or brown bread	15.5	BEYOND THE CORALS POKÉ BOWL Rice, beans, broccoli, carrot, tomato, cucumber, sesame seeds, eggs, spiced lentils	16.5
HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD Tuna spread, green salad, tomato, cucumber, onion, capers, served with white or brown bread	14.5	DIVEMASTER BURGER Lentil patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, roasted mushrooms, cheese, truffle mayo, served with fries	16.5
CAESAR SALAD Romaine salad, cherry tomato, bacon, egg, anchovies, croutons, parmesan cheese Caesar dressing Add: chicken (+5), shrimp (+6.5)	16.5	BLOOZZ BURGER Beef patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, pickles, cheese, bacon, ketchup, mustard, served with fries	20

五 S M

TRIPLE DIP	7.5	DUTCH BITTERBALLEN	9.5
Oven baked bread, homemade cheese dip, aioli,		Fried meat-ragout snack served with mustard	
tapenade		LOADED FRIES	14
DAILY SOUP SPECIAL	10	French fries, crispy bacon, cheese, bell pepper,	11
Fresh soup served with bread		chili sauce, lemon mayonnaise	
CARIBBEAN SHRIMPS	12.5	BON NACHO	15
Peeled shrimps, roasted vegetables in a sweet		Nacho chips, melted cheese, onion, bell pepper,	
and sour sauce served with oven baked bread		served with cream cheese sauce, home made guacamole, pico de gallo	
BEEF YAKITORI	14.5	Serves 2-3 people, add: beef (+4.5)	
Tenderloin skewers, Thai sauce, sesame seeds		COMBO PLATTER (UNTIL 18:00)	34.5
CHICKEN SKEWERS	12.5	Caribbean shrimp, chicken skewers, beef	
Boneless chicken skewers, peanut sauce,		yakitori, bread, dips, Dutch bitterballen.	
coleslaw, fried onions		Serves 2 people, add 1 person +8.75	

TRIPLE DIP Oven baked bread, homemade cheese dip, aioli, tapenade	7.5
DAILY SOUP SPECIAL Fresh soup served with bread	10
CARIBBEAN SHRIMPS Peeled shrimps, roasted vegetables in a sweet and sour sauce served with oven baked bread	12.5
SHRIMP COCKTAIL Peeled shrimps, cocktail sauce, lettuce, mango	14.5
AVOCADO CAPRESE Green salad, mozzarella, tomato, avocado, onion, cilantro, balsamic dressing, served with white or brown bread	14.5
ITALIAN CARPACCIO Beef carpaccio, green salad, tomato, truffle mayo, parmesan cheese, walnuts	14.5
CEVICHE Fish marinated in citrus and seasoning	15



RED SNAPPER	26.5	PASTA VINO	20
Roasted vegetables, potato, 'sous krioyo',		Tagliatelle pasta, creamy white wine sauce,	
served with fries or rice		onion, mushroom, parmesan cheese	
		Add: chicken (+5), beef (+6.5), shrimp (+6.5)	
RIB EYE STEAK	28.5		
Roasted vegetables, potato, special sauce,		BELLA NAPOLETANA	20
served with fries or rice		Tagliatelle pasta, Napoletana sauce with tomato	
		and onion, parmesan cheese, basil	
CHICKEN SATAY	23.5	Add: chicken (+5), beef (+6.5), shrimp (+6.5)	
Boneless chicken skewer, peanut sauce,			
fried onion, coleslaw, served with fries		DIVEMASTER BURGER	16.5
		Lentil patty, lettuce, tomato, onion,	
HEALTHY FIESTA BOWL	17.5	roasted mushrooms, cheese, truffle mayo,	
Roasted vegetables, served with rice		served with fries	
Add: goat cheese (+5)			
		BEYOND THE CORALS POKÉ	16.5
VEGGIE CURRY	18.5	BOWL	
Marinated vegetables in curry sauce,		Rice, beans, broccoli, carrot, sesame seeds, egg,	
served with rice		spiced lentils	
Add: chicken (+5), shrimp (+6.5)			
		SIDE WHITE RICE	4.5
BLOOZZ BURGER	22.5	SIDE FRIES	4.5
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, cheese,			
bacon, ketchup, mustard, served with fries		SIDE GREEN SALAD	4.5
		SIDE COLESLAW	4.5
TRUFFLE BURGER	22.5		
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, salted			

Prices are in US Dollars

mushroom, truffle mayo, served with fries

DESSERT		SPECIAL COFFEES	
DAME BLANCHE	7.5	IRISH COFFEE Whiskey	9.5
CHOCOLATE DELIGHT BROWNIE	9.5	SPANISH COFFEE Tia Maria or Licor 43	9.5
SANTI'S SPECIAL Special dessert created by our chef	11.5	ITALIAN COFFEE Amaretto	9.5
		FRENCH COFFEE Grand Marnier	9.5

BLOOZZ

PIZZERIA

MARGHERITA \psi	15		
Tomato sauce,			
mozzarella, basil			
CAPRESE DREAM &	16.5	TUNA BONEIRU	18.
Tomato sauce,		Tomato sauce, fresh	
mozzarella, fresh		tuna, red onion,	
tomato, pesto, basil		capers	
		BON FORMAGGI	
BURRATA &	16.5	White sauce,	18.
Tomato sauce,		mozzarella, pecorino,	
buffalo mozzarella,		gorgonzola, taleggio	
confit cherry, basil		, 0	
FUNGHI &	16.5	MORTADELLA	19
Tomato sauce,		Tomato sauce,	
mozzarella, fresh		mozzarella, mortadella,	
mushroom, garlic oil		pistachio, pesto	
PEPPERONI			
Tomato sauce,	17	CARBONARA	19
mozzarella, calabresa		White sauce, guanciale,	
		pecorino, egg yolk	
		7 33 7	
HAWAII DELUXE	17.5	PROSCIUTTO	19
Tomato sauce,	1/•5	Tomato sauce,	-/
mozzarella, ham,		mozzarella, prosciutto,	
grilled caramelized		arugula, parmesan,	
pineapple		balsamic	
MEDITERRANEAN &	18.5	BLOOZZ	19
Tomato sauce,		Tomato sauce,	
mozzarella, caramelize	d	mozzarella, caramelized	
onion, confit cherry,		onion, chorizo,	
roasted bell peppers,		gremolata	

zucchini

WINES		SODAS	
CHARDONNAY	3.5	COCA COLA	1.75
SAUVIGNON BLANC	4	COCA COLA ZERO	1.75
PINOT GRIGIO	4	FANTA	1.75 1.75
MOSCATO	3.5	ICED TEA LEMON	1.75
BEERS		ICED TEA PEACH	1.75
HEINEKEN DRAFT	2	CASSIS	1.75
POLAR	2	GINGER ALE	1.75 1.75
AMSTEL BRIGHT	2.25	BITTER LEMON	1.75
CORONA	2.5	7-UP	1.75
HEINEKEN 0.0	2.5	TONIC	1.75 1.75
COCKTAILS		SODA WATER	1.75
BLOOZZ COCKTAIL	4.75		
APEROL SPRITZ	4.75		
PIÑA COLADA	4.75		
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	5.25		
COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK	4.75		

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS 9.5

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

MUDSLIDE

Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, heavy cream

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, angostura bitters, lemon, egg white

WHISKEY SOUR

Whiskey, angostura bitters, lemon, egg white

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime

DAIQUIRI

White rum, lime, sugar

MOJITO

White rum, lime, sugar, mint, soda water

MIMOSA

Prosecco, orange

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 10.5

Gin, tequila, white rum, vodka, triple sec, lime, Coca Cola

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lime

NEGRONI

Gin, red vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED

Whiskey, angostura bitters, sugar

GIN & TONIC

HENDRICK'S, cucumber, black pepper BOMBAY, lime TANQUERAY, orange GORDON'S PINK, red fruit

Prices are in US Dollars

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA 8

Pineapple, coconut

VIRGIN MOJITO 8

Mint, lime, sugar, 7-up

VIRGIN CRANBERRY 8

Cranberry, coconut, apple

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 6.5

Grenadine, ginger ale



WINES

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY 7/35 SAUVIGNON BLANC 8/40 PINOT GRIGIO 8/40 MOSCATO 7/35

RED WINES

MERLOT 7/35 MALBEC 8/40 PINOT NOIR 9/45

ROSE 8/40

BUBBLES
PROSECCO 10/50

BEERS

POLAR 4
AMSTEL BRIGHT 4.5
CORONA 5
HEINEKEN 0.0% 5

OTHER DRINKS

SODAS 3.5

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA ORANGE
ICED TEA LEMON
ICED TEA PEACH
CASSIS
GINGERALE
BITTER LEMON

7-UP TONIC Soda water

WATER 7

ACQUA PANNA SAN PELLEGRINO

JUICES

ORANGE JUICE 3.5
PINEAPPLE JUICE 3.5
APPLE JUICE 3.5
CRANBERRY JUICE 3.5
FRUIT PUNCH 4

AWA DI LAMUNCHI 4.5

SMOOTHIES 8

Strawberry, mango or passionfruit Choose one flavor or mix multiple!

OTHER DRINKS

COFFEES AND TEAS

COFFEE 3.5
ESPRESSO 3
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 4
AMERICANO 3.5
CAPPUCCINO 4
LATTE MACCHIATO 4.5
TEA 3.5
FRESH MINT TEA 4

FRAPPUCCINO 7

Add: chocolate or caramel (+0.5), whipped cream (+0.5)

IRISH COFFEE 9.5

Whiskey

SPANISH COFFEE 9.5

Tia Maria or Licor 43

ITALIAN COFFEE 9.5

Amaretto

FRENCH COFFEE 9.5

Grand Marnier